
Ag Ambassadors
Advisor: Ashley Middleswarth, 309-854-1724, 
middleswartha@bhc.edu
Agribusiness Club
Advisor: Agriculture faculty members
Auto/Ag Mechanic Club 
Advisor: Gary Werkheiser, 309-854-1833, werkheiserg@bhc.edu
Jason Grice, 309-854-1839, gricej@bhc.edu
Christians on Campus
Advisor: LaVon Franklin, 309-854-1729, franklinl@bhc.edu
Horticulture Club
Advisor: Agriculture faculty members
Phi Theta Kappa - Alpha Phi Beta Chapter
Advisors: John Hartman , 309-854-1814, hartmanj@bhc.edu
Jodee Werkheiser, 309-854-1821, werkheiserj@bhc.edu
Gayle Gerard, 309-854-1819, gerardg@bhc.edu
Psi Beta (Psychology)
Advisor: Bob Lee, 309-854-1817, leeb@bhc.edu
Science Club
Advisors: Alan Abbott, 309-854-1812, abbotta@bhc.edu
Katie Rushing-Anderson, 309-854-1813, andersonka@bhc.edu
Charles Brown, 309-854-1832, browncha@bhc.edu
Student Government Association (SGA)
Advisor: Vashti Berry, 309-854-1711, berryv@bhc.edu
Theatre (THEA 111 - Intro to Theatre Arts)
Advisor: Gayle Gerard, 309-854-1819, gerardg@bhc.edu

Black Hawk College East Campus
Student Clubs and Organizations

For more information on student clubs and organizations, 
visit www.bhc.edu/eastclubs.


